1810890

2011597

2022628

1892035

1875300

1846994

1799611

1909464

2002491

2023134

2006354

1741787

1679371

1701442

2019709

1534156

2000915

1964608

1931702

2022489

1997686

1981627

2026756

1850836

1891183

1768258

1316880

1996822

1899784

1897764

ASSENTE

29

NON AMMESS*
NON AMMESS*
23

ASSENTE

27

26

27

ASSENTE

NON AMMESS*
RITIRAT*

NON AMMESS*
RITIRAT*

30

23

30

RITIRAT*

NON AMMESS*
30

24

30

28

ASSENTE

NON AMMESS*
RITIRAT*

NON AMMESS*
28

ASSENTE

29

308081 NON AMMESS*

1971041

26



2002844

1998322

1910553

1854839

1995726

1862044

2013116

1842443

1942625

2005964

2017971

2004011

1618026

1891199

1843748

1940051

1453096

1847480

1957557

1992650

1892167

2014954

2006814

1998492

1983589

2032160

1692386

1904866

2024838

30

30

ASSENTE

23

29

20

24

30

30

30

NON AMMESS*
30

ASSENTE

NON AMMESS*
30

NON AMMESS*
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

24

26

ASSENTE

28

NON AMMESS*
28

24

25

NON AMMESS*
18

ASSENTE



